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SUHDAY HOHDAY TUESDAY WEDHESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY SATURDAY

New Year’s Day
Kwanzaa Ends

g

13 14 15 16

[S] Enter. Isra and Mi'raj

19 20 21 22 23

Presidents Jay and Dope
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Sworn into Office (2025)

26 27

28 30

Australia Day






SUHDAY

kB
N

HOHDAY

Groundhog Day
St. Brigid’s Day

TUESDAY

.

_
h

WEDHESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Waitangi Day

SATURDAY

2

11

13

Carnival Begins (Brazil)

Valentine’s Day

14

16

President’s Day (US)

Lunar New Year
Mardi Gras

17

Carnival Ends (Brazil)

Lent Beings
Ramadan Begins

18

20

21

23

24

25

27

28







SUHDAY

HOHDAY

TUESDAY

WEDHESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

g

Daylight Savings Begins

Commonwealth Day

13

(North America)

Mother’s Day (UK & Ireland)

16

St. Patrick’s Day

17

Eid al-Fitr Begins

19

Ramadan Ends
Eid al-Fitr Ends
March Equinox

20

21

Harmony Day
Nowruz

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

Daylight Savings Begins
(Europe)

31







SUHDAY

HOHDAY

TUESDAY

WEDHESDAY

April Fool’s Day
Passover Begins

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Good Friday

SATURDAY

Lent Ends

a

Easter Sunday
Daylight Savings Ends

Easter Monday

g

Passover Ends

10

11

(Australia & NZ)

13

[S] Jack: Ascend

John Egbert’s Birthday (1996)
Jane Crocker’s Birthday (1996)
SBURB Beta Launch (2009)

Tax Day (US)

15

16

17

18

19

[S]ACT 7

21

R.LP. Colonel Sassacre (1910)

Earth Day

22

23

25

ANZAC Day

27

28

29







May Day

4

May Day Monday
Early May Bank Holiday (UK)

Cinco de Mayo
[S] WV?: Rise Up.

10

Mother’s Day

11

12

13

Ascension Day

14

15

16

17

18

Victoria Day

19

R.LP. Li’l Sebastian (2011)

20

21

22

23

Whit Sunday
(Pentecost)
[S] Descend. 3 1

25

Whit Monday
Memorial Day
Spring Bank Holiday (UK)

26

27

28

29

30






SUHDAY

HOHDAY

1

June Bank Holiday (Ireland)

TUESDAY

WEDHESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

King’s Birthday (NZ)

12

Karkat Vantas’s Wriggling Day

15

16

Muharram (Islamic New Year)

19

Juneteenth

20

21

Father’s Day
June Solstice

22

23

26

Eid al-Adha Begins

27

Eid al-Adha Ends

28

30







SUHDAY HOHDAY TUESDAY WEDHESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
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SUHDAY

HOHDAY

i

TUESDAY

WEDHESDAY

_
h

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

b

Father’s Day (Australia & NZ)

7

Labor Day (US & Canada)

[S] Make her pay.

11

Rosh Hashana Begins

13

Rosh Hashana Ends

14

15

18

20

Yom Kippur Begins

Yom Kippur Ends

21

September Equinox

22

23

Sukkot Begins

25

27

Daylight Savings Begins (N2Z)

28

29

30

National Day for Truth and

Reconciliation
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SUHDAY HOHDAY TUESDAY WEDHESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY SATURDAY

Sukkot Ends

4 o

Daylight Savings Begins

(Austraila)

12 16

Indigenous Peoples Day (US)
[S] WV: Ascend. Thanksgiving (Canada)

18 19

23

25 26

[S] Cascade.
[S] GAME OVER.

[S] ==> (Credits)
Daylight Savings Ends October Bank Holiday (Ireland)
(Europe) Labor Day (N2)

Halloween
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SUHDAY HOHDAY TUESDAY WEDHESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2

All Saint’s Day
Daylight Savings Ends
(North America) All Soul’s Day (Day of the Dead) | Election Day (US) Guy Fawkes Night

8 o 10 11

Remembrance Day
Armistice Day
Remembrance Sunday SBURB Beta Launch (2011)

15 16 17 18

12

19 21

22 23 25 26 28

Thanksgiving (US) [S] Jade: Enter.







SUHDAY

HOHDAY

i

TUESDAY

1

Jade Harley’s Birthday (1995)
Jake English’s Birthday (1995)

WEDHESDAY

_
h

THURSDAY

3

Dave Strider’s Birthday (1995)
Dirk Strider’s Birthday (2409)

FRIDAY

4

Hanukkah Begins
Rose Lalonde’s Birthday (1995)
Roxy Lalonde’s Birthday (2409)

SATURDAY

g

Immaculate Conception

10

11

Anniversary of the Statute

12

Hanukkah Ends

15

[S] JOHN. RISE UP.

16

17

of Westminster

19

December Solstice

21

22

23

24

Christmas Eve

25

Christmas Day

26

Boxing Day
St. Stephen’s Day

28

30

31

New Year’s Eve







