

Organized by Joyfulldreams





























2026 CALENDAR BY:

Front Cover by Hamsterdads

hamsterdads.tumblr.com twitter.com/hamsterdads instagram.com/hamsterdads

January by WeaselMcDiesel

weaselmcdiesel.tumblr.com instagram.com/weasel_mcdiesel

February by Xylo Xagave

xagave.tumblr.com twitter.com/nookdestroyer instagram.com/wizardstatues

March by Morris H.

tumblr.com/bloobydabloob

April by Neostellar

neostellarjpg.tumblr.com twitter.com/NEOSTELLAR_

May by Indigonite

indigonite.tumblr.com twitter.com/indigonite0 instagram.com/indigonite0

June by Hurlyburlytopsyturvy

hurlyburlytopsyturvy.tumblr.com instagram.com/hurlyburlytopsyturvy

July by Eggwishing

tumblr.com/eggwishing twitter.com/eggwishing

August by Sollay

twitter.com/Sollay6 sollay-b.tumblr.com instagram.com/hi.its.sol

September by Merorine

defstanis.tumblr.com twitter.com/merorinee

October by Spiffyink

twitter.com/spiffyink

November by artisticApparition

twitter.com/AAparition artapparitionprints.com Concept by Ozzy Anschutz aka Ozmodai

December by ClockworkReapers

clockworkreapers.tumblr.com bsky.app/profile/clockworkreapers.bsky.social

Back Cover by Cyamikko

twitter.com/cyamikko instagram.com/cyamikko dreamingdeadly.tumblr.com



$\mathbf{JARRR2026}$

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
				New Year's Day Kwanzaa Ends		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
		Epiphany				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
			[S] Enter.		Isra and Mi'raj	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	Martin Luther King Jr. Day	Presidents Jay and Dope Sworn into Office (2025)				
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
	_	_				_
	Australia Day					



FEBRUARY 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	Groundhog Day St. Brigid's Day	3	4	5	G Waitangi Day	7
8	9	10	11	12	1.3 Carnival Begins (Brazil)	14 Valentine's Day
15	16 President's Day (US)	Lunar New Year Mardi Gras	Carnival Ends (Brazil) Lent Beings Ramadan Begins	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28



MARCH 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2		4	5	6	7
Daylight Savings Begins (North America)	Commonwealth Day	10	11	12	13	14
Mother's Day (UK & Ireland)	16	17 St. Patrick's Day	18	1 9 Eid al-Fitr Begins	Ramadan Ends Eid al-Fitr Ends March Equinox	Harmony Day Nowruz
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
Daylight Savings Begins (Europe)	30	31				



<u>APRIL 2026</u>

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			April Fool's Day Passover Begins	2	3 Good Friday	Lent Ends
Easter Sunday Daylight Savings Ends (Australia & NZ)	5 Easter Monday	7	8	Passover Ends	10	11
12	[S] Jack: Ascend John Egbert's Birthday (1996) Jane Crocker's Birthday (1996) SBURB Beta Launch (2009) [S] ACT 7	14	1.5 Tax Day (US)	16	17	18
19	20	R.I.P. Colonel Sassacre (1910)	22 Earth Day	23	24	2.5 ANZAC Day
26	27	28	29	30		



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1 May Day	2
3	May Day Monday Early May Bank Holiday (UK)	Cinco de Mayo [S] WV?: Rise Up.	6	7	8	9
10 Mother's Day	11	12	13	14 Ascension Day	15	16
17	18 Victoria Day	R.I.P. Li'l Sebastian (2011)	20	21	22	23
Whit Sunday (Pentecost) [S] Descend.	Whit Monday Memorial Day Spring Bank Holiday (UK)	26	27	28	29	30



JURE 2026

SUND	AY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5	6
		June Bank Holiday (Ireland) Kingʻs Birthday (NZ)					
	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
						Karkat Vantas's Wriggling Day	
	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
			Muharram (Islamic New Year)			Juneteenth	
Father's Day	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
June Solstice	~~					Eid al-Adha Begins	Eid al-Adha Ends
	28	29	30				



JULL 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
			Canada Day			Independence Day (US)
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
					Matariki	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
					Fedorafreak Dies on his Quest Bed (2011)	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	



$\mathbf{AUGUST} \ 2026$

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	August Bank Holiday (Ireland & Scotland)	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	1.5 Assumption of Mary
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23 30	24 Summer Bank 31 Holiday (UK)	25	26 Mawlid	27	28	29



SEPTEMBER 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Father's Day (Australia & NZ)	Labor Day (US & Canada)	[S] Make her pay.			Rosh Hashana Begins	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
Rosh Hashana Ends						
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
Yom Kippur Begins	Yom Kippur Ends	September Equinox			Sukkot Begins	
27	28	29	30			
Daylight Savings Begins (NZ)			National Day for Truth and Reconciliation			



0CT0BER2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
					Sukkot Ends	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Daylight Savings Begins (Austraila)						
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
[S] WV: Ascend.	Indigenous Peoples Day (US) Thanksgiving (Canada)					
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
[S] Cascade. [S] GAME OVER. [S] ==> (Credits)						
Daylight Savings Ends (Europe)	October Bank Holiday (Ireland) Labor Day (NZ)					Halloween



HOUEIMBER 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
All Saint's Day Daylight Savings Ends (North America)	All Soul's Day (Day of the Dead)	Election Day (US)	4	. Guy Fawkes Night	6	7
Remembrance Sunday	9	10	Veterans Day Remembrance Day Armistice Day SBURB Beta Launch (2011)	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26 Thanksgiving (US)	27	28 [S] Jade: Enter.
29	30					



DECEMBER 2026

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
		Jade Harley's Birthday (1995) Jake English's Birthday (1995)		Dave Strider's Birthday (1995) Dirk Strider's Birthday (2409)	Hanukkah Begins Rose Lalonde's Birthday (1995) Roxy Lalonde's Birthday (2409)	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
		Immaculate Conception			Anniversary of the Statute of Westminster	Hanukkah Ends
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
			[S] JOHN. RISE UP.			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	December Solstice			Christmas Eve	Christmas Day	Boxing Day St. Stephen's Day
27	28	29	30	31		
				New Year's Eve		
				IVEVV TEATS LVE		

